
1 PDIORTY

2 DALERIR TYPO H7  30 30

3 MKJVPEE LARDOIRE 10D 63 93

4 MPVUUEX KETJE 7F  30 123

5 RRVNNAI PLUMEUX D9  58 181

6 RRRRNAO VINA 6J  28 209

7 RCRRSAO AN 11G 21 230

8 RSSRAEI CROISA K3  38 268

9 SUBMALE SERRAIS 12H 84 352

10 BTTTIEO AMBLEURS 4E  74 426

11 GGLQEIT BOTTE C11 38 464

12 ZGGLEET QIS N10 26 490

13 HLEINIT TAGGEZ 8J  63 553

14 AIHAHOS EXILENT 15C 48 601

15 FHDAII[ HOCAS 3I  41 642

16 NECLDOR FIcHAI 5B  39 681

17 NELENRV DOC 2H  29 710

18 VENDNL[ RENFLE B2  22 732

19 NELIEOS VENDu 1D  42 774

20 AUEFMTU INSOLEE A6  78 852

21 FEAUUW MUAT E8  24 876

22 AUFU EWE 3B  24 900

FA C7  19 919

Coup

samedi 23 juillet 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


